
CRITICAL DATES 2017 
 
Summer Semester 3705 
 
Summer Regular Teaching Session begins  Tuesday 3 January 
Last day to add courses online Wednesday 11 January 
Last day to delete courses from a student’s record Friday 20 January 
Due date for payment of upfront student contributions and 
tuition fees 



CRITICAL DATES 2017 

Last day to withdraw fail (WF)  Friday 27 January 
Teaching session ends Sunday 29 January 

 
 
 
First Semester 3710 
 
Semester 1 Regular Session begins Monday 27 February 
Last day to add courses online Monday 13 March 
Last day to delete courses from a student’s record Friday 31 March 
Due date for payment of upfront student contributions and 
tuition fees 

Friday 17 March 

Census Date: Last day to withdraw without incurring liability 
for student contributions or tuition fees 

Friday 31 March 

Last day to withdraw without failure (WNF)  Friday 5 May 
Last day to withdraw fail (WF)  Friday 9 June 
Teaching session ends Sunday 2 July 
Exam period Saturday 17 June to Saturday 1 

July 
Replacement exams Monday 17 to Saturday 22 July 

 
Second Semester 3720 
 
Semester 2 Regular Session begins Monday 24 July 
Last day to add courses online Monday 7 August 
Last day to delete courses from a student’s record Thursday 31 August 
Due date for payment of upfront student contributions and 
tuition fees 

Thursday 17 August 

Census Date: Last day to withdraw without incurring liability 
for student contributions or tuition fees 

Thursday 31 August 

Last day to withdraw without failure (WNF)  Friday 15 September 
Last day to withdraw fail (WF)  Friday 27 October 
Teaching session ends Sunday 19 November 
Exam period Saturday 4 to Saturday 18 

November 
Replacement exams Monday 11 to Saturday 16 

December 
 
 
Full Year 
 
Full Year Part 1 begins  Monday 27 February 
Last day to add courses online Monday 13 March 
Last day to delete courses from a student’s record Friday 31 March 
Due date for payment of upfront student contributions and 
tuition fees 

Friday 17 March 

Census Date: Last day to withdraw without incurring liability 
for student contributions or tuition fees 

Friday 31 March 

Last day to withdraw without failure (WNF)  Thursday 31 August 
Last day to withdraw fail (WF)  N/A 
Teaching session ends Sunday 2 July 
Exam period Saturday 17 June to Saturday 1 

July 
Replacement exams Monday 17 to Saturday 22 July 

 
  

2017 Critical Dates  



CRITICAL DATES 2017 
 
Full Year Part 2 begins Monday 24 July 
Last day to add courses online Monday 7 August 
Last day to delete courses from a student’s record Thursday 31 August 
Due date for payment of upfront student contributions and 
tuition fees 

Thursday 17 August 

Census Date: Last day to withdraw without incurring liability 
for student contributions or tuition fees 

Thursday 31 August 

Last day to withdraw without failure (WNF)  N/A 
Last day to withdraw fail (WF)  Friday 27 October 
Teaching session ends Sunday 19 November 
Exam period Saturday 4 to Saturday 18 

November 
Replacement exams Monday 11 to Saturday 16 

December 
 
 
Winter Semester 3615 
 
Winter Regular Session begins  Monday 26 June 
Last day to add courses online Monday 26 June 
Last day to delete courses from a student’s record Sunday 2 July 
Due date for payment of upfront student contributions and 
tuition fees 

Monday 26 June 

Census Date: Last day to withdraw without incurring liability 
for student contributions or tuition fees 

Sunday 2 July 

Last day to withdraw without failure (WNF) Friday 14 July 
Last day to withdraw fail (WF)  Friday 21 July 
Teaching session ends Sunday 23 July 

 
Winter Session 1 begins Monday 3 July 
Last day to add courses online Monday 10 July 
Last day to delete courses from a student’s record Friday 14 July 
Due date for 



CRITICAL DATES 2017 
 
Second Trimester 3736 begins  Monday 22 May 
Last day to add courses online Monday 5 June 
Last day to delete course from a student’s record Friday 9 June 
Due date for payment of tuition fees Friday 26 May 
Census Date: Last day to withdraw without incurring tuition 
fees 

Friday 16 June 

Last day to withdraw without failure (WNF) Friday 21 July 
Last day to withdraw fail (WF)  Friday 18 August 
Teaching session ends Sunday 20 August 

 
 
Third Trimester 3739 begins  Monday 4 September 
Last day to add courses online Monday 18 September 
Last day to delete course from a student’s record Friday 22 September 



CRITICAL DATES 2017 

Regular Fourth Term 3748 begins  Monday 2 October 
Last day to add courses online Monday 16 October 
Last day to delete courses from student record Friday 20 October 
Due date for payment of tuition fees Friday 6 October 
Census Date Friday 20 October 
Last day to withdraw without failure (WNF) Tuesday 21 November 
Last day to withdraw fail (WF)  Friday 15 December 
Teaching session ends Sunday 17 December 

 
 
ONLINE QUADMESTERS 
 
First Online Term 3742 begins  Monday 9 January 
Last day to add courses online Monday 23 January 
Last day to delete courses from a student’s record Friday 27 January 
Due date for payment of tuition fees Friday 13 January


